IME:

RAZRED:

DATUM:

CAROBNI KVADRAT

POISCI IN VPISI STEVILA TAKO, DA BO VSOTA TREH

STEVIL V VSEH SMEREH ENAKA.

1
580
640 600 560
520
CAROBNA VSOTA JE:
3
3350 3550
3700 3300
3400 3650
CAROBNA VSOTA JE:

1410 1530
1500 1380
1440 1590
CAROBNA VSOTA JE:
1204 1008 1148
1064
1036

CAROBNA VSOTA JE:

www.schoolhousetech.com




IME:

RAZRED:

DATUM:

CAROBNI KVADRAT

POISCI IN VPISI STEVILA TAKO, DA BO VSOTA TREH

STEVIL V VSEH SMEREH ENAKA.

1
540 680 580
640 600 560
620 520 660

CAROBNA VSOTA JE: 1800

3
3350 3600 3550
3700 3500 3300
3450 3400 3650

1410 1560 1530
1620 1500 1380
1470 1440 1590

CAROBNA VSOTA JE: 4500

CAROBNA VSOTA JE: 10500

1204 1008 1148
1064 1120 1176
1092 1232 1036

CAROBNA VSOTA JE: 3360
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